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Company

ACY Contractors, LLC.

NuJak Companies

Salon’s Choice

Power Production Management, Inc.

Veteran Energy, LLC

Emerald C’s Development, Inc.

Chloe’s Fruit

Twinkle Toes Nanny Agency

Orlando Legal

Urjanet

Social News Desk

RedTeam Software

Cabinets.com

RVG & Company

AspirEDU

Blakeland Construction Services

Abode Luxury Rentals

JWB Real Estate Companies, LLC

Lap of Love Veterinary Hospice

The Free Ride

BoggsVickers

Max Health

Fiorella Insurance

SKY Facial Plastic Surgery, Inc.

AIT Engineering

RotoGrinders.com

AE Engineering, Inc.

FBC Mortgage, LLC

Moss

Zaner Harden Law

Front Street Commercial Real Estate Group

Amicon Management

CEI

Ctrip

Jaguar Power Sports

KAST Construction Company

Processing Point

DeAngelis Diamond

Gulf Building LLC

RAPID Genomics

West Dentistry

Rad Wear, Inc.

Action Rentals, LLC

Farrington Law

Premier Property Management

Encore Mechanical, LLC

Capital Technology, Inc.

Sticklen & Dreyer, P.C.

Power Grid Engineering, LLC

Activekidz and Adult Therapy

Study Edge

eco Construction, Inc.

DOME Headwear Co.

Victory Tailgate

SSP Innovations

Entech

Jackson Orthodontics

Swampfox

Avant Healthcare Professionals

Awesome Motive Inc.

Rhyme & Reason Design

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.

The Postal Solutions Cos

J. Raymond Construction Corp.

Jimerson & Cobb, P.A.

Echo Interaction Group

Vein911

Medical Care Alert

Net Conversion

Gast Construction Group

Insula Companies

The Bowman Law Firm, LLC

Carolina Classic Builders

LeadingAgile, LLC

C.A.P. GOVERNMENT, INC.

Hall Architects

[STRANG]

Shuster & Saben, LLC

Xcel Wealth Management

Property Economics Inc.

Florida Agency Network

Southeast Veterinary Neurology

Capaz Law Firm, P.A.

Curant

DirecLogix

Infinite Electric, LLC

Therigy LLC

Construction Specialties & Design, LLC

Florida Mortgage Firm

Drape98

Greenshades Software

Landmark Title

DUCON Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

Hyatt Survey Services, Inc.

ProctorU

e-Builder

Parisleaf

Thinking Media/Learning Blade

Law Office of Mary E. King, PL

Tropical Smoothie Cafe

% Growth

Rate

159.51%
147.44%
144.04%
108.71%
104.01%

94.41%

77.82%
75.46%

74.99%

73.59%
72.54%

66.30%
64.65%

63.82%
63.28%
62.88%
62.57%

61.67%

59.06%
59.01%
56.26%
56.13%

55.22%
55.07%
54.89%
54.57%
53.71%
52.99%
52.78%
52.60%
51.90%

51.68%

51.06%

50.84%
50.20%
49.75%
49.32%
49.17%
48.99%
48.91%
48.24%
48.18%
48.09%
47.75%
47.36%
46.79%
46.71%
46.47%
44.86%
44.82%
44.74%
44.74%
44.08%
43.74%
42.00%
41.72%

41.54%
39.97%

39.68%
38.76%
38.20%

38.00%
37.45%
35.69%
35.10%
35.04%
34.73%
34.27%
34.16%
32.63%
32.46%
32.36%
32.33%
32.30%
32.25%
31.91%
31.83%

31.82%

30.96%
30.01%

29.65%

29.52%
29.09%
28.77%
28.76%
28.58%
28.41%

28.26%

28.12%
27.99%
27.86%

26.54%

26.47%
26.41%
26.41%
25.61%
25.58%
25.32%

25.04%
24.97%

Industry

Construction and Design

Construction and Design

Consumer Products and Services

Engineering

Energy

Construction and Design

Food and Beverage

Other

Legal Services

Software

Software

Software

Consumer Products and Services

Financial Services

Education

Construction and Design

Travel and Hospitality

Real Estate

Other

Other

Construction and Design

Health

Insurance

Health

Engineering

Media

Construction and Design

Financial Services

Construction and Design

Legal Services

Real Estate

Construction and Design

Engineering

Travel and Hospitality

Consumer Products and Services

Construction and Design

Business Products and Services

Construction and Design

Construction and Design

Biotechnology

Health

Advertising and Marketing

Business Products and Services

Legal Services

Real Estate

Construction and Design

Consumer Products and Services

Legal Services

Engineering

Health

Education

Construction and Design

Consumer Products and Services

Manufacturing

IT Services

IT Services

Health

Software

Health

Software

Advertising and Marketing

Construction and Design

Other

Construction and Design

Legal Services

Software

Health

Security

Advertising and Marketing

Construction and Design

Real Estate

Legal Services

Construction and Design

Business Products and Services

Government Services

Construction and Design

Construction and Design

Legal Services

Financial Services

Real Estate

Insurance

Health

Legal Services

Health

IT Services

Energy

Other

Construction and Design

Financial Services

Consumer Products and Services

Software

Real Estate

Engineering

Other

Other

Software

Advertising and Marketing

Education

Legal Services

Food and Beverage

2004
1992
2011
2009
2010

2010
2010
2011
2009

2009
2010

2006

2009

2012
2012
2006
2010

2006

2011
2010
2011
2008

1988
2010
2010
2008
2006
2005
2004
2012
2002

2005

1999

1999
2005
2005
2005
1996
1991
2011
2004
2010
2006
2003
2009
2006
2011
1997
2006
2002
2005
2010
2010
2008
2003
2000

2010
2009

2003
2011
2008

2007
2001
1989
2009
2008
2010
2011
2007
2010
2009
2008
2007
2010
1989
2004
1998

2004

2011
2010

2014

2010
2012
2000
2005
2010
2006

1997

2008
2007
2002

2004
2005
2002
2008
1995
2010

2000

2002
1997

Leadership

Michael Young
Frank Kendrick
Oren Kantor
Jason Gonos
Darin Cook
Brittany Culbreth
Jesse Culbreth
Todd Hoffman

Kristy Bickmeyer

Jonathan Simon

Jill Simon

Sanjoy Malik

Kim Wilson

Michael Wright

David Grabosky

Benjamin Gordon

Chris Larsen

Larry Rice

Nathan VandenBerg

Don VanDemark, Jr.

Annette Cornwell Bauer
__KarenStrange

Rob Alday

Gregg Cohen

Adam Eiseman

Adam Rigel

Alex Sifakis

Dani McVety

Mary Gardner

James Mirras

Travis Vickers

Matt Frahm

Jen Frahm

Nick Fiorella, Jr.

Amber Yoo

Jason Eddy

Cameron MacMillan

Roderick Myrick
__CoryNichols

Rob Nunziata

Scott Moss

Kurt Zaner

Nick Banks

Adam Mopsick
Ross Adickman
John Wood
Gabino Cuevas
Christine Franklin
Alex Sanchez
Amanuel Worku
Jane Jie Sun

Shaun Jackrel
Michael Neal

Chad Buckmaster
David Diamond
John DeAngelis
John Scherer
Marcio Resende
Leandro Neves
Jacqueline West
Jennifer Ruland
Radley Ruland
Bruno-Elias Ramos
Daniel Farrington
Jamie Jones
Mike DePaola

John Reynal
Julia Akman

Charlie Sticklen
Dawn Hobbie-Sticklen

Michael Wright
Kendall Cook
Ethan Fieldman

Patrick Murray

Jeffrey Whitaker
Chris Hetland

Scott Sims

Skye Perry

Jake Spanberger
Alfred Jackson
Bob Cooper
Shari Costantini
Spence Lloyd
Syed Balkhi
Scarlett Rosier
Karen McKenzie
Ryan Schmitt
Craig Meddin
John Sofarelli, Sr.
Charles Jimerson

Carlos Carbonell
Chris Pittman
Bryan Stapp
Ryan Fitzgerald
Allen Gast

Fred Cochran

Catherine Bowman

Evan Weiss
Mike Cottmeyer

Carlos A. Penin
Gregory Hall
Eleana Hall
Max Strang
Adam Saben
Richard Shuster
Jon Xynidis
Erick Palacios
Aparajita Leekha
Aaron Davis
Wayne Harrell
Jim Holloway
__MikelaRosa
Michael Wong

Dereck Capaz
Marc O’Connor
Aleef Adam
Darin Cook
Joseph Morse

Don VanDemark, Sr.
Phyllis VanDemark

Nate Davis
Chris Harrelson

Matthew Kane
David Heekin
Alan Almand
William Li
Utsav Shah
Pamela Hyatt

Russell Hyatt
Matthew Jaeh

Jarrod Morgan
Ron Antevy

Jon Antevy
Alison Paris
Sheila Boyington
Dane Boyington
Mary King

Scott Pressly

Title

President & CEO
President &CEO
President & CEO
Director

CEO

Owner & President
Owner

CFO

Owner

CEO & Managing Partner
Co-Owner & Attorney
CEO

Founder & President
CEO

Board Member

CTO & Managing Partner
CEO & Managing Partner
Managing Director
Director of Taxation

CTO

President

Construction Manager
Owner

CEO

Coo

CFO

President

President & CEO

Vice President & Co-Founder
Co-Founder

Principal

Owner & CEO

Clinic Director

CEO

Vice President

President

Co-Founder & COO
President

Vice President

CEO

President

Partner

Managing Director
Founder & CEO
Founder & CEO
President

CEO

President

EVP

Vice President
CEO

Owner
CEO
CEO

Co-Founder
Co-Founder
President & CEO
CEO

Co-Founder & Chief Scientific Officer

Owner & CEO

President
Vice President

President
Managing Partner
Principal
Executive Director
President

Coo

President
CFO

President
Owner & CFO
President

President

Founder
Co-Founder

Founder & CEO

CEO

President

Owner & Orthodontist

CEO
Founder & CEO
CFO
CEO

Co-Founder & Director of Operations

Co-Founder & Creative Director
President

CEO

President & CEO

Managing Partner

CEO

CEO

President

Owner

President

President

Founder & Partner
President

Founder & CEO

President

President & Principal Architect
CFO

Founding Principal
Co-Founder & Partner
Co-Founder & Partner
President

Wealth Advisor

Managing Partner

CEO

CFO

General Counsel

(e(e]e}

Owner & Veterinary Neurologist
President

Principal & COO

Managing Partner
President & CEO

President & COO

Owner & Managing Member
Owner & Managing Member
President

Owner

Co-CEO

President

Vice President

Vice President

Executive Director
President

Vice President

CTO

Strategy Officer
President & CEO

Founder
Coo
President
CTO
Attorney

Chairman

Location

Orlando, FL

Lakeland, FL

Boca Raton, FL

Gainesville, FL

Gainesville, FL

Jacksonville, FL

New York, NY

Gainesville, FL

Orlando, FL

Atlanta, GA

Atlanta, GA

Orlando, FL

Tampa, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Tampa, FL

Jonesville, FL

Park City, UT

Jacksonville, FL

Lutz, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Atlanta, GA

Brookfield, Wi

Stuart, FL

San Diego, CA

Orlando, FL

Nashville, TN

Jacksonville, FL

Orlando, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Denver, CO

Gainesville, FL

Miami, FL

Miami Lakes, FL

Shanghai, China

Jacksonville, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Carlsbad, CA

Naples, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Gainesville, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Gainesville, FL

Miami, FL

Bethesda, MD

Naples, FL

Southlake, TX

Chino, CA

Joplin, MO

Lake Mary, FL

Monroe, GA

Gainesville, FL

Little Rock, AR

Jacksonville Beach, FL

Orlando, FL

Centennial, CO

Fort Myers, FL

Charlotte, NC

Columbia, SC

Casselberry, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Atlanta, GA

Jacksonville, FL

Orlando, FL

Longwood, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Orlando, FL

Tampa, FL

Northville, MI

Orlando, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Sarasota, FL

McEwen, TN

Charlotte, NC

Duluth, GA

Coral Gables, FL

Sarasota, FL

Miami, FL

Miami, FL

Holly Hill, FL

Schaumburg, IL

Plant City, FL

Miami, FL

Tampa, FL

Smyrna, GA

Parkland, FL

Gainesville, FL

Maitland, FL

DelLand, FL

Plant City, FL

Destin, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India

Bradenton, FL

Birmingham, AL

Plantation, FL

Gainesville, FL

Chattanooga, TN

Sarasota, FL

Atlanta, GA

Prior Year
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